arLON -~

Name of Listed Entity:Ircon International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON

Share Holding
Share Holding

Pattern Filed under: 31b
Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego [Category of [Nos. of[No. of fully [No. [No.of [Totalnos. [SharehoNumber of Voting Rights held in [No. [ShareholdNumber of [Number of [Number of [Sub-
ry (I) [shareholder [shareh paid up of  |shares shares Iding aseach class of securities of |ing,asa |[Lockedin [Shares equity categorizati
(1T) olders |equity Part] junderlyin a % of Shar(% shares pledged or [shares held jon of
y g - total no. es [assuming shares
aid- of [Und [full
(III)  |shares equit Depositor |held (calcula|(IX) Outs|of otherwise |[in Shareholdi
y y ted as tand [convertibl ng
held shareReceipts |(VII) = per convisecurities |(XII) encumbere [demateriali No
J SCRR, ertib|( as a d z
(IV) held |(VI) AV)+(V)+  |1957) secu jpercentag (XIII) ed form  |of
ritie e of
S
(V) (VD) (VIID) (incl|diluted shares
No of Voting Rights Total udinshare No. (a)l/Asa [No. |Asa (XIV)
asa |2 % of |(a) %o of




As a % % of |[War [capital) total total under
of (A+B [rants Shar Share
+C) | es s held
(A+B+ (X) held (b)
C2) (b)
Clas s eg: [Clas|Tot al (XD=
X S eg: As a % of
Y Su
§A+B+C Su b- Su
) b- Catb'
Categ Cat
€9 \ory (€9
oYl oy
I 1
A Promoter & |1 612928392 |0 612928392 [65.17 |612928392/0  612928392(65.17 0 65.17 0 0 0 612928392
Promoter
Group
B Public 598476[327587348 |0 327587348 [34.83 [327587348|0  32758734834.83 |0 34.83 0 0 327585461
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 1|0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 1|0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1|0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
[Trusts
Total 5984771940515740 |0 940515740 100 9405157400 940515740100 |0 |100 0 0 0 940513853




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN [No.of [No.of Partly [Nos. of [Total SharehNumber of Voting Rights held in INo. [ShareholdNumber of |[Number of [Number of
Name ol of |in
of the (IT)  |share |fully paid- [shares [nos. ding feach class of securities Shar|g , as a % [Locked in  [Shares equity
holder up % es
Shareholders paid equity underlyi|shares calcula|(IX) \Und lassuming [shares pledged or [shares held
ng te erlyi
ng
(D (I11)  jup shares|Deposit held d as Outs|full (XII) otherwise [in
ory per tand
equity held [Receipts(VII = SCRR, conviconversio encumbere (dematerializ
ertibin d
le
share (V) (VD [V+V+VI) [1957 secu jof (XIID) ed form
ritie
s held INo of Voting Rights Total |(incliconvertiblNo. [Asa [No. |Asa |(XIV)
as a Youdin|e (a) [%of (a) [ of
(IV) As a of  |War securities total total
0 of Total rants( Shar share
'Votin ) es s held
(A+B g (X) fasa held (b)
+C2) rights (b)
(VIID) Class X Class [Tot al percentag
'y e
of diluted
share
capital)
(XI) =
(VID+HX)
as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals/Hin
du undivided
Family

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

612928392

612928392

65.17

612928392

612928392

65.17

65.17

612928392

THE
PRESIDENT
OF INDIA
(THROUGH
CHAIRMAN
RAILWAY
BOARD)

7777
79999
Z

612928392

612928392

65.17

612928392

612928392

65.17

65.17

612928392

[Financial
Institutions/
Banks

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

612928392

612928392

65.17

612928392

612928392

65.17

65.17

612928392

Foreign

[=)

0

[=)

[=)

0

0

0

[=)

0

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[eNI=a

Institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

/Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)(DHA)2)

612928392

612928392

65.17

612928392

612928392

65.17

65.17

612928392




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & |PAN [Nos. of [No. of Partl [Nos. of  [Total nos.[Shareho [Number of Voting Rights held [No. of (Total Number of [Number of Number of [Sub-
Name of the |(II) |shareh |[fully paid |y shares shares |l ding % |in each class of securities Shares [sharcholdin|Locked in [Shares equity categorizati
Sharcholders older |up equity [paid- junderlyin fheld VII |calculat (IX) Underly|g , as a % [shares (XII)pledged or [shares held |on of shares
() (ITI)  |share s up g = e das ing assuming otherwise |in
held (IV) lequit [Depositor [V+V+VIper Outstan (full encumbere |demateriali
y v Receipts SCRR, ding conversion d (XIIT) z ed form
share|(VI) 1957 converti jof (XIV)
S IAs a % ble convertible
held of No of Voting Rights  [Total securttiesecurities iy, “Ta s No. [As a Shareholdin|
V) (A+B+C o (as a (2) % of (No % of (No. of
2) VIII as @ *(includi percentage ° ° g Lo
of . total [tap ftotal shares)
Total '8 of diluted Shar |pli [share s under
P
Votin Warrant share es [ca |held
Class X [Clas[Tot al s) (X)  [capital) held |ple (Not S|Sub- [Sub-
s Y g (XI) : u|Cate [Cate
rights (b) ) japplic bigory lgory
(a) able) - II 111
(b) q
a
t
e
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 11 4550117 |0 0 4550117 10.48 45501170 4550117 0.48 |0 0.48 0 0 4550117
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
IAlternate 6 1350763 |0 0 1350763 (0.14 1350763 0  |1350763 |0.14 |0 0.14 0 0 1350763
Investment
IFunds
Banks 3 198250 |0 0 198250 (0.02 198250 (0 |198250 0.02 |0 0.02 0 0 198250
Insurance 5 2755351 [0 0 2755351 (0.29 27553510 [2755351 10.29 |0 0.29 0 0 2755351
Companies
PProvident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds/ Pension
IFunds
IAsset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies




Sovereign
'Wealth Funds

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

14200

14200

14200

14200

14200

Other
[Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

8868681

8868681

8868681

8868681

8868681

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

109

36490938

36490938

3.88

3649093
S

36490938

3.88

3.88

36490938

Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category II

2149373

2149373

0.23

2149373

2149373

0.23

0.23

2149373

Overseas
IDepositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

118

38640311

38640311

4.11

3864031
1

38640311

4.11

4.11

38640311

Central
Government /
State

0

0

0

0

0




Government(s)

Central
Government /
IPresident of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

2440000

2440000

0.26

2440000

2440000

0.26

0.26

2440000

Sub-Total
(B)3)

2440000

2440000

0.26

2440000

2440000

0.26

0.26

2440000

INon-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0

0

0

0

0

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

10500

10500

10500

10500

10500

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and




IPromoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
IPromoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
IEducation and
IProtection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

584355

206178152

20617815
2

21.92

2061781
52

20617815
2

21.92

21.92

206176265

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

90

24393040

24393040

2.59

2439304
0

24393040

2.59

2.59

24393040

INon Resident
Indians (NRIs)

5424

10366033

10366033

1036603
3

10366033

1.1

10366033

Foreign
INationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

1295

21384271

21384271

2.27

2138427
1

21384271

2.27

2.27

21384271

IAny Other
(specify)

7165

15306360

15306360

1.63

1530636
0

15306360

1.63

1.63

15306360

Clearing

78

3306041

3306041

0.35

3306041

3306041

0.35

0.35

3306041




Members

(4)

HUF 7077 (11959568 |0 11959568|1.27 119595610  [119595681.27 1.27 11959568
8

Trusts 10 40751 0 40751 |0 40751 |0 40751 |0 0 40751

Sub-Total 598330277638356(0 2776383529.52 7763830 [2776383529.52 29.52 277636469

(B)(4) 6 56 6

Total Public 598476 327587348|0 3275873434.83 32758730  [3275873434.83 34.83 327585461

Shareholding 8 48 3

(B)=B)(1)+(B

(2)+B)B)+HB




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & [PAN [No. of No. of|Partly  [Nos. of [Total [Sharehol Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number of[Number of[Number of]
Name no. held in
of the (IT) [Share [fully |paid-up [shares [shares |ding % |each class of securities [Shares shareholdi |[Locked in [Shares equity
h n
Shareholders older paid |equity [underlyinheld |calculate|(IX) Underlyin |g , as a % |shares pledged or [shares
g g held
(D (III) up  |shares |Depositor((VII = |d as per Outstandinassuming (XII) otherwise (in
y 2
equity held Receipts [V+V+ [SCRR, convertibl [full encumberedematerial
VI) e d iz
share (V) (VD 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form
s held Asa% [Noof Voting  [Total as|(including jof No. |Asa [No. Asa |(XIV)
of Rights a % of % of |(No (% of
(IV) (A+B+C Total |Warrants) |convertibl total t ap total |(Not
2) 'Voting e Shar jpli [share
(VIII) rights  (X) securities ( es (ca s held|Applicable
held ble |(Not |
Class [Class [Tot as a ) applic
X \'% al percentage able)
of diluted
share
capital)
(XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 [0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 [0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust




under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CO)(DHON2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. [Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, Date of creation /
in case of a Shares Voting rights  [Rights on Exercise of |[Exercise of  jacquisition of
foreign distributable control significant significant

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits |Utilized Limit (%)
(%0)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




