- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2023
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No.	No. of	Total nos.	Shareho	Number of Voting Rights held	in N	lo. Sh	arehold	Number	r of	Num	ber of	Number of	Sub-
		shareh	paid up	of	shares	shares	lding as	each class of securities	of	f ing	g, as a 🛛	Locked	in	Share	es	equity	categorizati
	(II)	olders	equity	Partl	underlyin		a % of		SI	har %		shares		pledg	ged or	shares held	on of
				у	g	-	total no.		es	s ass	suming						shares
				paid-	-		of		U	Ind ful	11						
		(III)	shares	equit	Depositor	held	(calcula	(IX)	0	outsof				other	wise	in	Shareholdi
				у	у		ted as		ta	and con	nvertibl						ng
			held	share	Receipts	(VII) =	per		c	onvsec	curities (	(XII)		encu	mbere	demateriali	No
				s	_		SCRR,		er	rtib ( a	is a			d		z	
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)		se	ecu pei	rcentag		-	(XIII	[)	ed form	of
									ri	tie e o	of				<i>.</i>		
					_				s								
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)		`	ncldil	- H				1	1	shares
								No of Voting Rights To	otal uc	din sha	are 1	No. (a)				(XIV)	
								as	sa g				% of	(a)	% of		
L		1	1		1	1	1								I	I	I

							As a % of (A+B+ C2)	U U	Clas s eg: y	Tot al	(A+B + C)	ranta ) (X)	capital) s (XI)=As a % of $(A+B+C$		total Shar es held (b)		total Share s held (b)		b- /	
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	612928392	0	0	612928392	65.17	612928392	0	612928392	65.17	0	65.17	0	0	0	0	612928392		
В	Public	598476	327587348	0	0	327587348	34.83	327587348	0	327587348	34.83	0	34.83	0	0			327585461		
B C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0		
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0		
C2	by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
	Total	598477	940515740	0	0	940515740	100	940515740	0	940515740	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	940513853		

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareh ol	Number of Vo	ting l	Rights held in		1	Sharehold in	Numb	er of	Num	ber of	Number of
of the	(II)	share holder	fully	paid- up	shares	nos.	ding %	each class of s	ecuri	ties		Shar es	g , as a %	Locke	d in	Share	es	equity
Shareholders			paid		underlyi ng	shares	calcula te	(IX)				Und erlyi ng	assuming	shares		pledg	ged or	shares held
(I)		(III)	up		Deposit ory	held	d as per					Outs tand	full	(XII)		other	wise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	s(VII =	SCRR,					conv ertib le	conversio n			encu: d	mbere	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					secu ritie	of			(XIII	, ,	ed form
			s held					No of Voting I	Right		Total as a % of	udin		(a)	As a % of total	(a)	As a % of total	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				Total Votin	rante	securities (		Shar es		share s held	
							(A+B +C2)				g rights	(X)			held (b)		(b)	
							(VIII)	Class X C Y	lass	Tot al			percentag e					
													of diluted share					
													capital)					
													(XI) = (VII)+(X)					
													as a % of					
Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0	0	0	A+B+C2 0	0	0	0	0	0

## Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

a	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	612928392	0	0	612928392	65.17	612928392	0	612928392	65.17	0	65.17	0	0	0	0	612928392
		ZZZZ Z99999 Z	1	612928392	0	0	612928392	65.17	612928392	0	612928392	65.17	0	65.17	0	0	0	0	612928392
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	612928392	0	0	612928392	65.17	612928392	0	612928392	65.17	0	65.17	0	0	0	0	612928392
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Individuals)		0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	
b	Government		0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c d	Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	612928392	0	0	612928392	65.17	612928392	0	612928392	65.17	0	65.17	0	0	0	0	612928392

		(II)	older (III)	fully paid	y paid- up equit y share s	shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	held VII = IV+V+VI s	l ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	in each cl (IX)	lass o	of securitie	es	Shares Underly ing Outstan ding converti ble	shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock share	ed in es (XII)	Sharo pledg other	es ged or rwise imbere III)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali z ed form (XIV)	categor on of s	
					held (V)			2) VIII	No of Vo		Tot al	as a % of Total	s (includi ng Warrant s) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	held (b)	(No t ap pli ca ble )			Shareh g (No. shares) under SSub- u Cate b gory - II C a t e	of ) Sub- Cate
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
а	Mutual Funds		11	4550117	0	0	4550117	0.48	4550117	0	4550117	0.48	0	0.48	0	0			4550117	1	
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
с	Alternate Investment Funds		6	1350763	0	0	1350763	0.14	1350763	0	1350763		0	0.14	0	0			1350763		
d	Banks		3	198250	0	0	198250	0.02	198250	0	198250	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			198250		
e	Insurance Companies		5	2755351	0	0	2755351	0.29	2755351	0	2755351	0.29	0	0.29	0	0			2755351		
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	L	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
ъ	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		

h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	14200	0	0	14200	0	14200	0	14200	0	0	0	0	0	14200
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	27	8868681	0	0	8868681	0.94	8868681	0	8868681	0.94	0	0.94	0	0	8868681
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	109	36490938	0	0	36490938	3.88	3649093 8	0	36490938	3.88	0	3.88	0	0	36490938
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	9	2149373	0	0	2149373	0.23	2149373	0	2149373	0.23	0	0.23	0	0	2149373
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	118	38640311	0	0	38640311	4.11	3864031 1	0	38640311	4.11	0	4.11	0	0	38640311
3	Central Government / State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Government(s)															
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	2440000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	2440000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1	2440000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	2440000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000
4	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	10500	0	0	10500	0	10500	0	10500	0	0	0	0	0	10500
с	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Promoter Group" category)															
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	584355	206178152	0	0	20617815 2	21.92	2061781 52	0	20617815 2	21.92	0	21.92	0	0	206176265
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	90	24393040	0	0	24393040	2.59	2439304 0	0	24393040	2.59	0	2.59	0	0	24393040
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5424	10366033	0	0	10366033	1.1	1036603	0	10366033	1.1	0	1.1	0	0	10366033
j	Foreign Nationals	 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ŭ	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	1295	21384271	0	0	21384271	2.27	2138427 1	0	21384271	2.27	0	2.27	0	0	21384271
m	Any Other (specify)	7165	15306360	0	0	15306360	1.63	1530636 0	0	15306360	1.63	0	1.63	0	0	15306360
	Clearing	78	3306041	0	0	3306041	0.35	3306041	0	3306041	0.35	0	0.35	0	0	3306041

Members															
HUF	7077	11959568	0	0	11959568	31.27	1195956 8	0	11959568	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	11959568
Trusts	10	40751	0	0	40751	0	40751	0	40751	0	0	0	0	0	40751
Sub-Total (B)(4)	598330	277638356	0	0	27763835 6	29.52	2776383 56	0	27763835 6	29.52	0	29.52	0	0	277636469
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)+(B)(3)+(B)(3)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)+(B)(3)	598476	327587348	0	0	32758734 8	34.83	3275873 48	0	32758734 8	34.83	0	34.83	0	0	327585461

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb held ii		<sup>7</sup> otin	g Rights	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number o
of the	(II)	Share h	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	each c	lass of	secu	urities	Shares	shareholdi n	Lock	ed in	Shaı	es	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin g	held	calculate	(IX)				Underlyin g	g , as a %	share	es	pled		shares held
(I)		(III)	up	shares	Depositor y	:(VII =	d as per					Outstandin g	assuming	(XII)		othe	rwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+ VI)	SCRR,					convertibl e	full			encu d		dematerial iz
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			(XII	I)	ed form
			s held					No of Rights	Voting S	3	Total as a % of	(including	of	No.	As a % of		As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C 2)				Total Voting	Warrants)	convertibl e			t ap		(Not
							(VIII)				-	(X)	securities (		1	ca	s held (Not	Applicabl
								Class X	Class Y	Tot al			as a percentage	-		)	applic able)	
													of diluted share	-				
													capital)	-				
													(XI)					
Custodian/DR Holder	-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021														
Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No.	Nationality	Date of creation /					
		in case of a		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on	Exercise of	Exercise of	acquisition of
		foreign				distributable	control	significant	significant

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits Utilized Limit (%)
	(%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding						
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

## Table III- Unclaim Details

 Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

 No. of shareholders
 No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			